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CARITTE
ALEXANDRE
ALLIGNE
DUVAL

DOS SANTOS

COURAGE
VIAL PICARD
JOUVELOT
SEBIROT
HUNGER
VALLERAND
GUERTON

MARTIN-FONTAINE
LADAN

GUENIN

JAUBERT

CHERON

TARIKT
VALLENTIN
PREVOST
COURAGE

DE ASCENCAO
OSMANI
COZIAN
RENAULD
WAHARTE
VALLERAND
BAZIN
MARQUES
PHILIP
PEREIRA DA SILVA

Challenge KAMODY 2018-2019

Alexis
Samuel
Ethan
Antoine
Angelo

Nicolas
Maél
Noah
Jules
Matt
Edouard
Clément

Maéva
Tiphaine
Victoria
Anaé
Noa

Noé
Etienne
Swann
Pierre
Mathieu
Enzo
Thomas
Jules
Thomas
Victor
Théodore
Rodrigue
Damien

Hugo
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CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
CT MONTGERON
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Matchl

202
207
149
120
52

202
197
216
196
192
183
155

328
313
260
248

339
316
346
269
303
292
288
262
242
239
224
225
233

Match 2

211
179

140
150

232
231
207
215
196
170
146

309
313
250
206

319
342
321
280
274
260
237
256
256,1
241
240
200
186

Match 3

200
223
164
148
136

239
238
206
177
186
162
162

306
294
308
275

342
339
326
288
255
260
273
271
235
230
246
245
237

CUMULS

613
609
453
418
188

673
666
629
588
574
515
463

943
920
818
729

1000
997
993
837
832
812
798
789
733
710
710
670
656
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MULLER
SEBIROT
BERTHOMIER

CARITTE
CARITTE
MALAPEAU
DEBRUS
VERFAILLIE
MIHOUB
RAMBERT
BELLINGER
FOUCAULT
FROVIL
LECLERT
SAMSON
PREVOST
BOTTE
BOITTIN
PIRES
TAMBURELLO
NATIVEL
GADROY
FLEURIAL
PINAULT
BEUVARD

CHALMONT BROSSARD
DELAIRE

LANKAR

TARIKT

CHRISTOPHE

BAZIN

DEVAL
HECALE
DENICOLAI
WILLIOT
RAMBERT
HONVAULT
CHENARD
NASSE
CACHELOU-GUENEGO
CHERNANE
LECLERT
BISSON
BOUCHER
VERNAY
BEGUES
BOUCHAUD
POULARD

WILLIOT

FOULQUE
LOISON-CALANDRONI
SAVARD

ROUX
CONFAIS-CHARRIER
DEMEILLAT

BRISSON

LE MOAL
MIHOUB
CAZE-MOREIRA
BOUVIER
GUITARD
BAZIN

VIARD
MAMAKOPOULOS
MONTIBUS
VIGNE
TAMBURELLO

Océane
Marie
Marie-Carmen

Thomas
Alexis
Enes
Thomas
Enzo
Kenzy
Raphaél
Gaétan
Kylian
Enahé
Ewen
Nathan
Romain
Emeric
Maxime
Liam
Marco
Soren
Noah
Axel
Jonathan
Alexis

Ambre
Cyrielle
Colombe
Elona
Zhexi
Zoé

Ethan
Axel

Hugo
Elouan
Nathanaél
Alexandre
Noelian
Raphaél
Maxime
Ishak
Milo
Jérémy
Timéo
Ilies
Quentin
Thomas
Anthonin

Elise
Ambre
Stella
Nausicaa
Lisa
Jeanne
Clémence

Raphaél
Melvyn
Seny
Nathan
Gwilhem
Luck
Dorian
Eloan
Killian
Jean-Batiste
Alexandre
Matteo
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E.G. ETAMPOISE
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OC Giffois
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263,7
236,9
190,4

272,6
271,0
271,5
222,4
223,2
201,7
211,7
209,2
203,9
197,4
193,6
179,8
175,6
196,3
187,3
184,8
153,4
148,9
57,4
219,5
140,5
0,0

272,7
238,4
232,4
192,5
209,5
129,0

268,4
263,2
244,8
227,0
215,8
197,4
176,6
233,0
221,4
175,9
198,0
157,3
142,0
150,4
244,0
180,7
177,0

346,7
298,7
201,0
200,1
192,6
356,2
183,3

357,7
3431
321,3
302,5
300,8
283,8
254,8
226,4
202,1
187,4
175,8
189,5

248,0
205,0
127,0

281,4
271,0
263,9
242,0
213,5
222,5
240,2
222,1
227,8
201,3
229,5
182,4
204,8
182,3
150,0
155,1
163,1
131,0
125,3
222,4
184,1
0,0

269,8
227,0
202,5
176,1
218,3
163,0

255,4
252,4
242,5
236,8
220,4
211,7
206,0
173,8
180,6
202,8
157,6
181,6
144,6
168,1
210,2
199,0
148,1

373,9
298,7
210,4
232,1
198,6
374,4
0,0

355,9
352,3
302,5
309,3
3196
242,6
261,0
201,1
197,7
192,8
166,8
0,0

242,1
181,6
182,7

273,7
264,7
256,7
223,2
245,3
257,4
223,6
238,5
226,9
238,2
172,6
206,8
187,8
184,4
196,8
147,5
124,8
142,0
72,6
0,0
0,0
0,0

254,9
245,6
188,8
224,9
0,0
0,0

259,1
237,7
254,4
268,7
245,2
251,1
226,4
195,5
197,4
199,6
209,4
210,8
160,9
47,4
0,0
0,0
0,0

366,2
313,4
228,5
188,6
208,7
0,0
219,5

359,3
348,8
310,7
315,3
295,6
251,0
256,2
228,0
201,9
206,1
165,3
233,5

753,8
623,5
500,1

827,7
806,7
792,1
687,6
682,0
681,6
675,5
669,8
658,6
636,9
595,7
569,0
568,2
563,0
534,1
487,4
441,3
421,9
255,3
441,9
324,6
0,0

797,4
711,0
623,7
593,5
427,8
292,0

782,9
753,3
741,7
732,5
681,4
660,2
609,0
602,3
599,4
578,3
565,0
549,7
447,5
365,9
454,2
379,7
325,1

1086,8
910,8
639,9
620,8
599,9
730,6
402,8

1072,9
1044,2
934,5
927,1
916,0
777,4
772,0
655,5
601,7
586,3
507,9
4230




